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Race

27
50
73
66
83
67
30
80
24
28
29
74
52
22
31
82
46
75
76
36
53
33
59
49
23
65
45
61
71
81
34
40
58

Name

Joe Banns

Shaun Jackson
Josh Walker
Dominic Sanderson
lain Pay

Peter Shaw
Quentin Bassieux
Cameron Williams
David Bagge
Adrian Kramer
Richard Barratt
Darren Watkins
Adrian Key

Jack Allenet
Daniel Bird

David Thornsby-Smith
Matt Hewetson
Craig Gilchrist
Ashley Walton
Matthew Collins
Guillaume Lafont
Andy Bryant
Mike Oliver

Pat Hudson
Jonathan Aust
Nick Riley

Nick Haywood
Andrew Parsons
Simon Tait

John Alecock
Paul Cheetham
Stuart Freeman

Michael Odoherty

Club

Bollington

chester triathlon club
Crystal Palace Triathletes
RAF Triathlon

Racehub

Tricademy

Manchester

Gosport

Tunbridge Wells Tri Club
Worcester
TotalTriTraining

Telford Triathlon club
Shrewsbury

South Cheshire Triathletes
Lincoln

Ashbourne

Bromwich Drive Tri

North Endurance
Smon

Teme Leisure Tri
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
Nantwich

Oldham

Nantwich Nutters
Winsford

BRISTOL

Winsford

Newport

The Endurance Store
Telford

Derby

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Start Time

07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000

Swim

00:27:22.560
00:34:14.470
00:34:34.160
00:31:12.390
00:31:29.390
00:39:36.310
00:39:01.550
00:36:34.710
00:47:33.470
00:42:47.470
00:34:29.390
00:40:38.640
00:34:00.330
00:39:50.160
00:43:31.640
00:36:17.300
00:42:24.390
00:44:18.420
00:31:00.320
00:40:30.280
00:49:41.470
00:41:59.140
00:41:57.580
00:42:34.390
00:44:17.670
00:52:22.930
00:45:28.550
00:36:30.360
00:37:33.610
00:40:02.110
00:46:47.710
00:38:39.320
00:40:47.130

T1

00:01:29.850
00:01:45.950
00:02:28.110
00:02:00.760
00:01:10.790
00:02:10.840
00:05:53.910
00:01:47.000
00:04:15.660
00:02:25.280
00:01:32.890
00:02:11.230
00:01:29.190
00:02:12.730
00:02:57.900
00:01:17.450
00:03:27.810
00:02:27.960
00:02:13.580
00:03:36.270
00:04:04.790
00:02:32.700
00:03:34.590
00:03:19.420
00:05:54.000
00:01:58.490
00:03:49.700
00:03:33.170
00:03:38.730
00:02:25.320
00:03:37.030
00:04:54.610
00:04:01.180

Cycle

02:03:37.810
02:04:32.510
02:02:21.190
02:11:24.390
02:13:27.970
02:13:55.170
03:03:43.970
02:13:45.060
02:08:17.240
02:15:39.400
02:23:02.330
02:17:15.030
02:18:58.580
02:19:45.460
02:21:04.600
02:23:30.100
02:24:20.790
02:24:18.440
02:24:09.250
02:29:55.060
02:27:25.500
02:23:53.000
02:22:58.830
02:23:29.440
02:44:52.920
02:20:00.300
02:32:56.610
02:34:55.640
02:31:30.090
02:22:09.820
02:32:16.500
02:43:42.270
02:39:36.680

T2

00:01:31.940
00:01:25.730
00:01:07.500
00:01:13.090
00:01:08.700
00:01:51.087
00:03:38.150
00:01:29.700
00:01:05.730
00:01:41.480
00:01:47.290
00:01:28.823
00:00:59.730
00:01:20.347
00:02:40.263
00:01:36.910
00:02:12.367
00:01:37.533
00:01:41.263
00:04:37.690
00:02:23.390
00:01:56.590
00:01:32.270
00:01:57.047
00:02:34.150
00:01:50.380
00:02:23.957
00:05:56.020
00:02:28.570
00:01:43.390
00:01:49.447
00:03:10.070
00:02:22.400

Run

01:23:08.440
01:17:54.620
01:22:32.520
01:25:01.700
01:31:32.270
01:26:23.913
00:34:39.890
01:33:55.230
01:28:50.050
01:29:53.580
01:33:27.090
01:33:00.777
01:43:08.370
01:36:40.643
01:35:22.337
01:43:33.810
01:35:58.763
01:40:03.987
01:56:43.207
01:38:50.000
01:34:58.680
01:49:41.120
01:52:47.960
01:54:07.653
01:30:21.400
01:55:50.690
01:47:44.473
01:52:32.050
02:00:09.500
02:09:53.790
01:52:45.833
01:50:19.100
02:04:01.760

Time

03:57:10.600
03:59:53.280
04:03:03.480
04:10:52.330
04:18:49.120
04:23:57.320
04:26:57.470
04:27:31.700
04:30:02.150
04:32:27.210
04:34:18.990
04:34:34.500
04:38:36.200
04:39:49.340
04:45:36.740
04:46:15.570
04:48:24.120
04:52:46.340
04:55:47.620
04:57:29.300
04:58:33.830
05:00:02.550
05:02:51.230
05:05:27.950
05:08:00.140
05:12:02.790
05:12:23.290
05:13:27.240
05:15:20.500
05:16:14.430
05:17:16.520
05:20:45.370
05:30:49.150



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DNF

DNF

77
37
51
35
72
32
62
54
39
69
48
68
55
38
25
43
42
70

Craig Smith
Pascal Dolan
Gareth Jones
Simon Christie
Si Teasdale
Clive Bourne
Paul Plant

lan Lambert
David Farncombe
Kevin Smith
Dan Howe
Rob Skinner
David Miller
Rob Evanson
Terry Ballard
Paul Harding
Paul Hamilton

Andrew Steele

Warrington Tri Club
malvern

Crewe

Mytchett

Mossley

Llangollen

Sutton Coldfield
Newcastle

Wythall - Birmingham
London

bidford

Liverpool

Hessle

Tewkesbury Triathlon Club
Sytri - Marie Curie
Warrington Tri

Sandbach

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000
07:45:02.000

00:54:35.367
00:50:37.720
00:50:13.200
00:44:15.830
00:47:56.600
00:51:35.230
00:57:19.370
00:39:41.820
00:46:45.400
00:44:28.270
00:48:21.330
00:40:18.800
00:51:19.140
00:59:20.690
00:50:12.440
00:50:25.710
00:37:48.110
00:37:34.420

00:02:49.933
00:03:33.960
00:04:00.280
00:04:36.910
00:04:36.590
00:05:45.320
00:02:48.740
00:03:24.900
00:04:58.900
00:06:09.910
00:08:27.670
00:04:46.840
00:07:10.050
00:06:52.890
00:05:23.790
00:07:29.610
00:04:09.860
00:05:09.160

02:46:45.800
02:40:07.980
02:40:10.930
02:44:32.710
02:44:05.250
02:30:38.240
02:36:31.620
02:52:09.920
02:57:25.180
02:46:00.220
02:53:55.210
02:38:31.490
02:35:56.540
03:00:52.690
03:05:12.870
03:32:16.820
02:30:18.830
02:15:35.140

00:04:06.490
00:01:45.040
00:02:17.840
00:02:19.117
00:01:20.617
00:02:57.470
00:03:19.130
00:02:43.120
00:02:39.180
00:05:00.097
00:03:04.663
00:06:28.390
00:03:20.670
00:04:47.480
00:02:34.857
00:05:41.860

01:47:26.660
02:01:17.470
02:01:33.910
02:06:44.553
02:04:52.103
02:12:33.040
02:05:35.990
02:08:42.680
02:00:16.460
02:14:42.183
02:12:07.947
02:38:08.640
02:54:46.010
02:26:41.470
02:52:49.713
02:30:37.760

05:35:44.250
05:37:22.170
05:38:16.160
05:42:29.120
05:42:51.160
05:43:29.300
05:45:34.850
05:46:42.440
05:52:05.120
05:56:20.680
06:05:56.820
06:08:14.160
06:32:32.410
06:38:35.220
06:56:13.670
07:06:31.760



